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Highlands Sports Car Club - #7 - 2023 DS 7 - Sun 07-16-2023
Final Raw Time Results / Mobile Format

Timed Entries: 58

Row #|Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 |pcams| 29|Josh Smathers Factory Five Roadster 26.616| 0.000 0.000
2 1 dp| 11]Jody Justice 1983 BMW 320 27.015] 0.399 0.399
3 1 ja| 11]Garrett Schmidt 2021 Eagle Kart 27.375] 0.360 0.759
4 3 pevx| 22|Kyre Mullaney 2023 Tesla 3 performance 27.396] 0.021 0.780
5 5 pevx| 88]Brian Dickens 2022 Tesla Model 3 Performance 27.7421 0.346 1.126
6 1 stu] 12| Nick Tucci 2005 Subaru STi 28.031| 0.289 1.415
7 2 pds| 3[John Miller 2016 Ford Mustang 28.168| 0.137 1.552
8 1 as| 91| Trae Larkin 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 28.182] 0.014 1.566
9 4 pcs| 2| Frank Forcino 2019 Mazda Miata 28.267] 0.085 1.651
10 2 dp| 15]Stewart Justice 1983 BMW 320 28.360] 0.093 1.744
11 1 camc| 3| Niko Stucker 2014 Chevrolet Camaro ss 1le 28.392| 0.032 1.776
12 7 pstu] 23| Wesley Nicholson |2011 BMW M3 28.495] 0.103 1.879
13 1 dm| 7] Paul Heathman 2010 World Class Motorspo Ultralite 28.536| 0.041 1.920
14 1 fp| 17|Lliam Donohue 2000 BMW 325 28.584 0.048 1.968
15 1 sstr| 8] Dan Dazzo 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 28.605] 0.021 1.989
16 1 sm| 48] Samuel McCormack | 1995 Mazda miata 28.7321 0.127 2.116
17 8 pstu] 13| Michael Krupar 2014 Subaru WRX STI 28.791| 0.059 2.175
18 1 jb| 99| Matthew Nicholson | 1990 Margay Kart 28.887| 0.096 2.271
19 2 camc| 27| Dennis Bartlett 2006 Ford Saleen 28.955] 0.068 2.339
20 1 str| 155 | Andy Harris 2018 Mazda MX-5 Miata 28981 0.026 2.365
21 1 ssm| 6] Kevin Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 29.048| 0.067 2432
22 6 pds| 41]Art Truckenbrodt 2019 Honda Civic Type R 29.128 | 0.080 2.512
23 2 stu] 27| Kyle Desrosiers 2014 BMW 335i 29.255] 0.127 2.639
24 3 camc| 13| Marcus Stucker 2010 Chevrolet Camaro ss 29.3241 0.069 2.708
25 2 sm| 148 | Reed McKenzie 1995 Mazda Miata 29.360| 0.036 2.744
26 2 ssm| 9| Tyler Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 29.529] 0.169 2913
27 1 cs| 2| Emily Stafford 2019 Mazda Miata 29.6441 0.115 3.028
28 1 sts] 7| Daniel Semon 1992 Mazda Miata 29.7791 0.135 3.163
29 2 str| 142 | Jonathan Ebert 2017 Mazda MX5 29.989] 0.210 3.373
30 1 esp| 6] William Hightower |2007 Mini Cooper S Conv. 30.004 0.015 3.388
31 3 sm| 32]Jeff Viar 1998 BMW 328ic 30.013] 0.009 3.397
32 1 xsb| 42]|C Fred Gore 2015 Mazda MX5 30.183] 0.170 3.567
33 3 str| 17| Joe Baker 1994 Mazda Miata 30.446] 0.263 3.830
34 1 fs| 3| Trever Bowens 2020 Chevrolet Camaro LT1 30.468]| 0.022 3.852
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35 3 stu| 88| Nick Haseloff 2008 BMW 135i 30.667] 0.199 4.051
36 4 stu] 11]Matt Amsellem 2010 Mini Cooper Clubman Works 30.939] 0.272 4.323
37 2 sts| 71]David Semon 1995 Mazda Miata 31.035] 0.096 4.419
38 1 hs| 21| April Cretsinger 2021 Toyota Corolla 31.120| 0.085 4.504
39 2 cs| 72|Lanny Delaney 2017 Fiat Spider 124 31.179] 0.059 4.563
40 1 es| 3|Benjamin Stone 1989 Toyota MR2 31.349] 0.170 4.733
41 1 n| 88]Colin Fulgenzi 2004 Infiniti G35 31.384] 0.035 4.768
42 1 ds| 71|Edward Bush 2013 Subaru BRZ 31.391] 0.007 4.775
43 1 bs| 6|Chaz Falk 1999 Chevrolet corvette 31.562] 0.171 4.946
44 2 n| 22]Robert Blossfield 2008 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 31.7921 0.230 5.176
45 2 es| 33| David Sluder 1995 Mazda MX5 Miata 319031 0.111 5.287
46 4 sm| 54]Jon Jones 2008 BMW 335i 32.011| 0.108 5.395
47 3 es| 78] Scott Anderson 1995 Mazda Miata 32.073] 0.062 5.457
48 3 cs| 1]Rick Craddock 2000 Porsche boxster s 32.189] 0.116 5.573
49 3 sts| 86]Joshua Simons 1991 Mazda Miata 32.218] 0.029 5.602
50 2 fp| 45]Alex Frasor-Krupar |2002 BMW 325 32.304| 0.086 5.688
51 3 n| 27]Kosta Karageorgis |2018 Honda Civic Si 32.645| 0.341 6.029
52 1 sth] 55]|Brandon Spake 2004 Subaru Forester xt 32.672| 0.027 6.056
53 4 n| 178] Bruce Duhamel 1995 Mazda Miata 32.682] 0.010 6.066
54 2 ds| 42]Olivia Truckenbrodt | 2019 Honda Civic Type R 33.887| 1.205 7.271
55 4 camc| 10| Jerri Lynn Forrester | 2008 Ford Mustang 34.085] 0.198 7.469
56 2 hs| 199 | Avery Cross 1994 Honda Del Sol 34.581| 0.496 7.965
57 5 n| 20]Jeremy Blossfield |1994 Honda Del sol 35.257] 0.676 8.641
58 1 ak| 16]Jenifer Baker 2021 Custom Kart 48.703 | 13.446 22.087
59 1 jc| 44]Samuel Baker 2022 Custom dnf
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